
An Onyx™ liquid embolic system delivery micro catheter with a stainless steel proximal coil for optimized support and a very flexible distal part for 
flow directed navigation.

Marathon™ is a flow directed micro catheter with a proximal stainless steel coil for great proximal support and a Nitinol distal braiding for high 
kink resistance for optimized delivery of Onyx.

Micro Catheters

Product 
Catalogue 
Number
(1/Box)

O.D.
(Fr)

Distal 
I.D.

(inch)

Total
Length
(cm)

Distal
Length
(cm)

Max.
Guidewire

(inch)

INDICATIONS: The UltraFlowTM HPC flow directed micro catheter is intended to access peripheral and neuro vasculature for the controlled selective infusion of 
physician-specified therapeutic agents such as embolization materials and diagnostic materials such as contrast media. Not intended for use in the coronary 
vasculature.

UltraFlow
TM HPC Micro Catheter 

Usable
Length
(cm)

105-5065
105-5066

0.012
0.012

170
170

170/165
170/165

0.010
0.010

35
42

3.0-1.5
3.0-1.5
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INDICATIONS: The MarathonTM micro catheter is intended to access peripheral and neuro vasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified 
therapeutic agents such as embolization catheter materials and diagnostic materials such as contrast media. 

Marathon
TM

 Micro Catheter

Usable
Length
(cm)

105-5055 0.013 170 165 0.010252.7-1.5

Product 
Catalogue 
Number

Proximal
Diameter

(F)

Distal Outer
Diameter

(F)
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Compatibility

(inch)

Apollo
TM Onyx

TM 
Delivery Micro Catheter 

Total
Length
(cm)

105-5095-000
105-5096-000
105-5097-000

1.5
1.5
1.5

165
165
165

≤ 0.010
≤ 0.010
≤ 0.010

2.7
2.7
2.7

Straight
Straight
Straight

INDICATIONS: The ApolloTM OnyxTM delivery micro catheter is intended to access the neuro vasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified 
therapeutic such as embolization materials and diagnostic materials such as contrast media.

An Onyx™ liquid Embolic System deliverable detachable tip micro catheter, designed to consistently release the distal tip for optimized delivery and 
safety.
Apollo™ detachable tip micro catheter is designed with a stainless steel proximal coil for support and a Nitinol distal braiding for high kink resistance.

Inner
Diameter

(inch)

Tip
Length
(cm)

Tip
Shape

0.013
0.013
0.013

1.5
3
5
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Onyx skystos embolizacinės medžiagos įvedimo mikrokateteris su nerūdijančio plieno proksimalia spirale pagerintai paramai ir labai lanksčia distalia dalimi navigacijai nureipiant srove.
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Marathon srove nukreipiamas mikrokateteris su nerūdijančio plieno proksimalia 
spirale pagerintai paramai ir nitinoline distalia pyne dideliam užlinkimo atsparumui puikiam Onyx 
įšvirkštimui .
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Onyx skystos embolizacinės medžiagos įšvirkštimo mikrokateteris su atskiriamu 
galu, skirtas palengva palikti distalų galiuką optimaliam įšvirkštimui ir saugumui. 
Apollo mikrokateteris su atskiriamu galu turi nerūdijančio plieno spiralę proksimaliam
 gale paramai ir nitinolinę distalią pynę dideliam užlinkimo 
atsparumui .


