



Micro Catheters

UltraFlow™ HPC Micro Catheter 26 poz

Onyx skystos embolizacinės medžiagos įvedimo mikrokateiteris su nerūdijančio plieno proksimalia spirale pagerintai paramai ir labai lanksčia distalia dalimi navigacijai nureipiant srove.

An Onyx™ liquid embolic system delivery micro catheter with a stainless steel proximal coil for optimized support and a very flexible distal part for flow directed navigation.

Product Catalogue Number (1/Box)	Išorinis diametras O.D. (Fr)	Distalus vidinis diametras	Total Length (cm)	Naudojamas ilgis Usable Length (cm)	Distalaus galo ilgis Distal Length (cm)	Vielos pravedėjos diametras
		Distal I.D. (inch)				Max. Guidewire (inch)
105-5065	3.0-1.5	0.012	170	170/165	35	0.010
105-5066	3.0-1.5	0.012	170	170/165	42	0.010

INDICATIONS: The UltraFlow™ HPC flow directed micro catheter is intended to access peripheral and neuro vasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified therapeutic agents such as embolization materials and diagnostic materials such as contrast media. Not intended for use in the coronary vasculature.

Marathon™ Micro Catheter 25 poz

Marathon srove nukreipiamas mikrokateiteris su nerūdijančio plieno proksimalia spirale pagerintai paramai ir nitinoline distalia pynė dideliame užlinkimo atsparumui puikiam Onyx įšvirkštimui .

Marathon™ is a flow directed micro catheter with a proximal stainless steel coil for great proximal support and a Nitinol distal braiding for high kink resistance for optimized delivery of Onyx.

Product Catalogue Number (1/Box)	O.D. (Fr)	Distal I.D. (inch)	Total Length (cm)	Usable Length (cm)	Distal Length (cm)	Max. Guidewire (inch)
105-5055	2.7-1.5	0.013	170	165	25	0.010

INDICATIONS: The Marathon™ micro catheter is intended to access peripheral and neuro vasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified therapeutic agents such as embolization catheter materials and diagnostic materials such as contrast media.

Onyx skystos embolizacinės medžiagos įšvirkštimo mikrokateiteris su atskiriamu galu, skirtas palengva palikti distalų galiuką optimaliam įšvirkštimui ir saugumui.

Apollo™ Onyx™ Delivery Micro Catheter 24 poz

Apollo mikrokateiteris su atskiriamu galu turi nerūdijančio plieno spiralę proksimaliam gale paramai ir nitinolinę distalią pynę dideliame užlinkimo atsparumui .

An Onyx™ liquid Embolic System deliverable detachable tip micro catheter, designed to consistently release the distal tip for optimized delivery and safety.

Apollo™ detachable tip micro catheter is designed with a stainless steel proximal coil for support and a Nitinol distal braiding for high kink resistance.

Product Catalogue Number	Proximal Diameter (F)	Distal Outer Diameter (F)	Inner Diameter (inch)	Total Length (cm)	Tip Length (cm)	Tip Shape	Wire Compatibility (inch)
105-5095-000	2.7	1.5	0.013	165	1.5	Straight	≤ 0.010
105-5096-000	2.7	1.5	0.013	165	3	Straight	≤ 0.010
105-5097-000	2.7	1.5	0.013	165	5	Straight	≤ 0.010

INDICATIONS: The Apollo™ Onyx™ delivery micro catheter is intended to access the neuro vasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified therapeutic such as embolization materials and diagnostic materials such as contrast media.